
Sessions Faculty Time* Date

Pre-Program: Onboarding and Canvas Tutorial 9:00 - 10:00 a.m. Thursday, September 29, 2022

LIVE Introduction Session: Program objective, arc of program, meet the 

LEG team
Hausmann and Andrews 9:00-10:30 a.m. Friday, September 30, 2022

Module I. Leadership on Your Growth Journey Andrews

Module II. Knowledge, Growth and Economic Complexity Hausmann

Individual Assignment 1 11:59 PM Wednesday, October 5, 2022

Peer Learning Group 1 8:00-8:50 a.m. Friday, October 7, 2022

LIVE Q&A Session - Week 1 content Hausmann and Andrews 9:00-10:30 a.m. Friday, October 7, 2022

Module I. Navigating the Product Space Hausmann

Module II. Constructing your Economic Complexity Problem Andrews

Individual Assignment 2 11:59 PM Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Peer Learning Group Session 2 8:00-8:50 a.m. Friday, October 14, 2022

LIVE Q&A Session - Week 2 content Hausmann and Andrews 9:00-10:30 a.m. Friday, October 14, 2022

Module I. Deconstructing your Economic Complexity Problem Andrews

Module II. Rethinking Growth Strategy in a knowhow-driven world Hausmann

Optional Deep Dive 1: Atlas of Economic Complexity and Metroverse 9:00 - 10:30 am Tuesday, October 18, 2022

Individual Assignment 3 11:59 PM Wednesday, October 19, 2022

Peer Learning Group Session 3 8:00-8:50 a.m. Friday, October 21, 2022

LIVE Q&A Session - Week 3 content Hausmann and Andrews 9:00-10:30 a.m. Friday, October 21, 2022

Module I. High Bandwidth Policymaking Hausmann

Module II. A High Bandwidth Organization in Action Hausmann 

Optional Deep Dive 2: PDIA Toolkit 9:00 - 10:00 am Tuesday, October 25, 2022

Individual Assignment 4 11:59 PM Wednesday, October 26, 2022

Peer Learning Group Session 4 8:00-8:50 a.m. Friday, October 28, 2022

LIVE Q&A Session - Week 4 content Hausmann and Andrews 9:00-10:30 a.m. Friday, October 28, 2022

Module I. Growth Diagnostics and Your Growth Problem Hausmann

Module II. Getting the Diagnosis Right Hausmann

Individual Assignment 5 11:59 PM Wednesday, November 2, 2022

Peer Learning Group Session 5 8:00-8:50 a.m. Friday, November 4, 2022

LIVE Q&A Session - Week 5 content Hausmann 9:00-10:30 a.m. Friday, November 4, 2022

Module I. Growth Diagnostics in Practice: From Symptoms to Syndrome Hausmann

Module II. From Diagnostics to Strategy Andrews

Optional Deep Dive 3: Growth Diagnostics in Practice 9:00 - 10:00 am Tuesday, November 8, 2022

Individual Assignment 6 11:59 PM Wednesday, November 9, 2022

Peer Learning Group Session 6 8:00-8:50 a.m. Friday, November 11, 2022

LIVE Q&A Session - Week 6 content Hausmann 9:00-10:30 a.m. Friday, November 11, 2022

Module I. An Operational Growth Strategy in Practice Andrews

Module II. Authorization and Your Growth Strategy Andrews

Optional Deep Dive 4: PDIA in Practice 9:00 - 10:00 am Tuesday, November 15, 2022

Individual Assignment 7 11:59 PM Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Peer Learning Group Session 7 8:00-8:50 a.m. Friday, November 18, 2022

LIVE Q&A Session - Week 7 content Hausmann and Andrews 9:00-10:30 a.m. Friday, November 18, 2022

Module I. Identifying Ideas for Action and Learning Andrews

Module II. Rethinking Inclusive Growth Hausmann

LEG  (Online) Schedule

Week 7 (November 14-18): Mobilizing Ideas for Your Growth Strategy

Week 8 (November 21-25): Rethinking Inclusion and Monitoring Progress

Week 1 (October 3- 7): The Challenge of Leading Economic Growth in Your Context

Week 2 (October 10-14): The Connection between Knowledge, Growth and Complexity

Week 3 (October 17-21): Understanding Your Growth Problem

Week 4 (October 24-28): How to Think of Policy

Week 5 (October 31 - November 4): Rethinking Economic Strategies

Week 6 (November 7-11): Operationalizing a know why & how Growth Strategy

October 3 - December 9, 2022
*all times shown in US Eastern Time



Individual Assignment 8 11:59 PM Wednesday, November 23, 2022

Peer Learning Group Session 8 8:00-8:50 a.m. Friday, November 25, 2022

LIVE Q&A Session - Week 8 content Andrews 9:00-10:30 a.m. Friday, November 25, 2022

Module I. Measuring Inclusion in your Growth Strategy Andrews

Module II. The Sense of "Us" Hausmann

Individual Assignment 9 11:59 PM Wednesday, November 30, 2022

Peer Learning Group Session 9 8:00-8:50 a.m. Friday, December 2, 2022

LIVE Q&A Session - Week 9 content Hausmann and Andrews 9:00-10:30 a.m. Friday, December 2, 2022

Module I. Thinking about Growth in a Time of Global Crisis Hausmann

Module II. Leadership in Your Growth Strategy Andrews

Peer Learning Group Session 10 8:00-8:50 a.m. Friday, December 9, 2022

LIVE Closing Session and Final Group Presentation Hausmann and Andrews 9:00-10:30 a.m. Friday, December 9, 2022

Individual Assignment 10 11:59 PM Sunday, December 11, 2022

Week 9 (November 28 - December 2): Building Ownership for Your Growth Strategy

Week 10 (December 5-9): Organizing for Success


